
 

 

IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER 

Summer Semester May 16 – August 12, 2016 

Bookstore Charges May 2-June 15 

Financial Aid Refund Checks will be mailed Friday, June 17th 

Payment for Summer 2016 Tuition and Fees Due Date: Monday, May 23rd 

 

 

Full Session (May 16-August 12) 

Instruction Begins                          Monday, May 16 

Last Day to Register or Add a Class                   Monday, May 23 

Last Day to Drop a Class without a “W”                                                 Thursday, June 2 

Last Day for Partial Refund              Thursday, June 2 

Last Day to Drop a Class                      Monday, July 11 

 

Refund Schedule—for Complete Withdrawal 

100% Refund                            Sunday, May 15   

90% Refund                      Monday, May 16 – Sunday, May 22 

75% Refund                                      Monday, May 23 – Sunday, May 29 

50% Refund                    Sunday, May 30 – Thursday, June 2 

 

 

Deferred Payment Schedule ($30 processing fee is added) 

25% of total fees due Monday, May 23 

50% of total fees due Monday, June 13 

75% of total fees due Monday, July 11 

100% of total fees due Monday, August 8 


